
Show #B0746 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Stylish Boone Kim Lindsey Kim Lindsey44.00

2 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer ROY FISCHER36.00

3 295 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA36.00

4 287 Seven S Sweetness Chance D O'Neal Matt Collier35.00

5 390 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury Billy Green30.00

6 366 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) James T Gray30.00

7 364 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay James T Gray29.00

8 349 JS Cal Bars Choice Christopher Treptau Steven Wool28.00

9 410 Nics Lady In Black Allen Walton Allen Walton24.00

10 430 MCC Wriglys Budha Justin Stanton M Bar G Cattle 22.00

11 419 Shans Spotted Eagle Mary King JAMES BUTLER17.00



Show #B0746 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 362 Stylish Boone Kim Lindsey 76.50 Kim Lindsey13.00

2 295 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta 74.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA12.00

3 349 JS Cal Bars Choice Christopher Treptau 72.50 Steven Wool11.00

4 364 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay 71.50 James T Gray10.00

5 366 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 71.50 James T Gray9.00

6 287 Seven S Sweetness Chance D O'Neal 71.50 Matt Collier8.00

7 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.50 ROY FISCHER7.00

8 390 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 71.00 Billy Green6.00

9 377 MS Show Catt Mari Lynne Johnson 67.00 W M/M L Johnson5.00

10 412 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 66.00 Leslie D Thompson4.00

11 419 Shans Spotted Eagle Mary King 63.50 JAMES BUTLER3.00

12 430 MCC Wriglys Budha Justin Stanton 62.00 M Bar G Cattle 2.00

OP 13 410 Nics Lady In Black Allen Walton 70.00 Allen Walton1.00



Show #B0746 (Bobby E Lewis): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 73.00 ROY FISCHER13.00

2 287 Seven S Sweetness Chance D O'Neal 73.00 Matt Collier12.00

3 410 Nics Lady In Black Allen Walton 72.50 Allen Walton11.00

4 412 CG Stylish Twister Justin Stanton 72.00 Leslie D Thompson10.00

5 362 Stylish Boone Kim Lindsey 70.50 Kim Lindsey9.00

6 366 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 67.00 James T Gray8.00

7 430 MCC Wriglys Budha Justin Stanton 66.00 M Bar G Cattle 7.00

8 364 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay 63.50 James T Gray6.00

9 295 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta 62.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA5.00

10 390 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 61.50 Billy Green4.00

11 419 Shans Spotted Eagle Mary King 58.50 JAMES BUTLER3.00

12 349 JS Cal Bars Choice Christopher Treptau 58.50 Steven Wool2.00

OP 13 406 Timed Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 30.50 Josh Valdez1.00



Show #B0746 (Frank Craighead): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 295 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta 71.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA13.00

2 349 JS Cal Bars Choice Christopher Treptau 70.50 Steven Wool12.00

3 362 Stylish Boone Kim Lindsey 70.00 Kim Lindsey11.00

4 419 Shans Spotted Eagle Mary King 68.00 JAMES BUTLER10.00

5 364 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay 67.00 James T Gray9.00

6 430 MCC Wriglys Budha Justin Stanton 66.00 M Bar G Cattle 8.00

7 287 Seven S Sweetness Chance D O'Neal 64.50 Matt Collier7.00

8 366 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 64.50 James T Gray6.00

9 390 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 63.50 Billy Green5.00

10 412 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 60.00 Leslie D Thompson4.00

11 410 Nics Lady In Black Allen Walton 59.00 Allen Walton3.00

12 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 55.00 ROY FISCHER2.00

OP 13 377 MS Show Catt Mari Lynne Johnson 58.00 W M/M L Johnson1.00



Show #B0746 (Sam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 390 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 75.00 Billy Green15.00

2 301 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 73.50 ROY FISCHER14.00

3 377 MS Show Catt Mari Lynne Johnson 73.00 W M/M L Johnson13.00

4 412 CG Stylish Twister Justin Stanton 72.50 Leslie D Thompson12.00

5 362 Stylish Boone Kim Lindsey 72.00 Kim Lindsey11.00

6 379 Becaco Skinnbones Chance D O'Neal 71.50 Michael Thornton10.00

7 410 Nics Lady In Black Allen Walton 70.00 Allen Walton9.00

8 287 Seven S Sweetness Chance D O'Neal 68.50 Matt Collier8.00

9 366 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 68.00 James T Gray7.00

10 295 DCC SABE PEPTO Leslie Zepeta 68.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA6.00

11 430 MCC Wriglys Budha Justin Stanton 67.50 M Bar G Cattle 5.00

12 364 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay 65.00 James T Gray4.00

13 349 JS Cal Bars Choice Christopher Treptau 62.00 Steven Wool3.00

OP 14 383 Two Tone Shine Landon Brown 61.50 Landon Brown2.00

OP 15 419 Shans Spotted Eagle Mary King 58.00 JAMES BUTLER1.00


